Place Team Points

OBG Men's Billiard League
SORTED WEEKLY TEAM STANDINGS
Summer 2023

AS OF 8/25/2023

Team Captain

B e
CRRhowowo~v~ouswNpk

NN R R R R R
NFPOON~NO U AN

4
12
18
9
11
10
19
6
1
8
17
3
16
13
15
20
7
21
5
22
14
2

123
113
108
106
105
103
101
100
98
98
96
95
95
94
93
92
91
91
82
78
77
60

Jerry Keating
Ron Boyle

Jim Cupilary
Ernie Tafoya
Jim Turner

Jim Coe

Peter McFarlane
Paul Kirslis
Ralph Edwards
Chuck Palmer
Roger Wright
Lloyd Matt
Larry Clark
Dick Salvucci
Mike Kroeger
Richard Johnson Jr
Larry Wilson
Zeb Riggs

Tim Gleason
Chuck Heise
Gary Bibby
Roger Barrera

Team Name
No Pressure
Stingers

9 Ballers

Wait for It
Sharp Shooters
Best Shooters
Sure Shots
New Guys
Wolverines
Ballz in Hand
Eight Balls

The Contendas
Clark's Sharks
Felt Runners
Forget About It
Krazy Eights
Near Perfects
Tar Heels
Sticks And Stones
Donald Ducks
Rough Riders
Salty Dogs



