## OBG Men's Billiard League SORTED WEEKLY TEAM STANDINGS Summer 2023

## AS OF 8/25/2023

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team</u>	<b>Points</b>	Team Captain	Team Name
1	4	123	Jerry Keating	No Pressure
2	12	113	Ron Boyle	Stingers
3	18	108	Jim Cupilary	9 Ballers
4	9	106	Ernie Tafoya	Wait for It
5	11	105	Jim Turner	Sharp Shooters
6	10	103	Jim Coe	Best Shooters
7	19	101	Peter McFarlane	Sure Shots
8	6	100	Paul Kirslis	New Guys
9	1	98	Ralph Edwards	Wolverines
9	8	98	Chuck Palmer	Ballz in Hand
11	17	96	Roger Wright	Eight Balls
12	3	95	Lloyd Matt	The Contendas
12	16	95	Larry Clark	Clark's Sharks
14	13	94	Dick Salvucci	Felt Runners
15	15	93	Mike Kroeger	Forget About It
16	20	92	Richard Johnson Jr	Krazy Eights
17	7	91	Larry Wilson	Near Perfects
17	21	91	Zeb Riggs	Tar Heels
19	5	82	Tim Gleason	Sticks And Stones
20	22	78	Chuck Heise	Donald Ducks
21	14	77	Gary Bibby	Rough Riders
22	2	60	Roger Barrera	Salty Dogs